GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (06/2024)
﻿Datasheet
Type 2260 Ultrasonic Level Transmitters
Product description
The type 2260 is a rugged, high performance ultrasonic level measurement transmitter,
having transducer and processing electronics and a display/programming unit incorporated
in one single housing.
All type 2260 Level Transmitters are using established high end pulse echo transducers,

GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (06/2024)
﻿Datasheet
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No Code Description
2260-P-0DN-4 159 300 120 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, NPT thread
2260-P-2DN-4 159 300 121 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay/HART,
NPT thread
2260-P-0DN-6 159 300 122 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, NPT thread
2260-P-2DN-6 159 300 123 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay/HART,
NPT thread
2260-P-0DN-8 159 300 109 Range 8 m (26.2 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, NPT thread
2260-P-0DA-15 159 300 124 Range 15 m (49.2 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire,
ANSI Flange 5 inch
2260-P-2DA-15 159 300 125 Range 15 m (49.2 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay/HART,
ANSI Flange 5 in.
2260-V-0DN-4 159 300 131 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, NPT thread
2260-V-2DN-4 159 300 132 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay/
HART, NPT thread
2260-V-0DN-6 159 300 133 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, NPT thread
2260-V-2DN-6 159 300 134 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay/
HART, NPT thread
2260-V-0DN-8 159 300 110 Range 8 m (26.2 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, NPT thread
2260-V-0DA-15 159 300 135 Range 15 m (49.2 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire,
ANSI Flange 5 inch
2260-V-2DA-15 159 300 136 Range 15 m (49.2 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay/
HART, ANSI Flange 5 in.
Versions with BSP thread / DIN flange
2260-P-0DB-4 159 300 090 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, BSP thread
2260-P-2DB-4 159 300 091 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay/HART,
BSP thread
2260-P-0DB-6 159 300 092 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, BSP thread
2260-P-2DB-6 159 300 093 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay/HART,
BSP thread
2260-P-0DB-8 159 300 107 Range 8 m (26.2 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, BSP thread
2260-P-0DF-15 159 300 094 Range 15 m (49.2 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire,
DIN Flange DN125
2260-P-2DF-15 159 300 095 Range 15 m (49.2 ft), PP body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay/HART,
DIN Flange DN125
2260-V-0DB-4 159 300 101 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, BSP thread
2260-V-2DB-4 159 300 102 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay /
HART, BSP thread
2260-V-0DB-6 159 300 103 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, BSP thread
2260-V-2DB-6 159 300 104 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay /
HART, BSP thread
2260-V-0DB-8 159 300 108 Range 8 m (26.2 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire, BSP thread
2260-V-0DF-15 159 300 105 Range 15 m (49.2 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire,
DIN Flange DN125
2260-V-2DF-15 159 300 106 Range 15 m (49.2 ft), PVDF body, 4..20 mA 2-wire/relay/
HART, DIN Flange DN125
GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (06/2024)
﻿Datasheet
Accessories